

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2976/2008
etc.etc.

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.NALLAVAN

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/11/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
For Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Rangunath, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 16.11.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip not given)
(Mentioned before Hon'ble Mr. Justice V.S. Sirpurkar)